Organizer £ Jp AL :

Co-Organizer Pp7pHLA0:

Q THE HONG KONG
qb POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY

s B TS

FEATHER AND DOWN GLOBAL TECHNICAL SUMMIT

12 March, 2018 (Monday)

Start
9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

10:30
10:45

11:45

12:15
14:00

14:30

15:30
15:50

18:00

End
9:10

9:20

9:30

10:30

10:45
11:45

12:15

14:00
14:30

15:30

15:50
16:50

EVENT AGENDA
Topic Speaker
Welcome Note from UL Alvin Fung

Welcome Note from China Feather & Down
Industrial Association

Welcome Note from The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University

Forum: The Origin and Farming Environment of
Feather and Down in China

Break
The origin of feather and down = Quality

The current status of “Live-Plucking”

Lunch

The Future Development and Technology of
Feather and Down

Global Feather and Down Regulations and Case
Study Sharing

Break

China Consumer Product Quality & Safety Law,
Regulation Update and Explanation

Welcome Dinner (By Registration)

Yao Xiao Man
Prof. Wong
Chen Wen lJian
Ben Zuo

Jason Ding

Dr. Darryl Yun
(Facilitator)

Yao Xiao Man

Raymond Jiang

Dr. CW Kan

Ling Li

Dr. Darryl Yun

Title

General Manager & Vice President

UL Consumer and Retail Services, Asia
Chairman

China Feather & Down Industrial Association
Faculty Dean of Applied Science and Textiles
The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
Chairman of Wuchuan Feather and Down
Association

General Manager of Dezhou Shangyu Down and
Feather Co. Ltd.

President of Dezhou Shangyu Down and Feather
Co. Ltd.

North China General Manager

UL Consumer and Retail Services

Chairman

China Feather & Down Industrial Association
Secretary General

China Feather & Down Industrial Association

Institute of Textiles and Clothing

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Textile, Feather and Down Technical Consultant
UL Consumer and Retail Services

North China General Manager
UL Consumer and Retail Services




Organizer 7} HA7: Co-Organizer Pp7pHLA0:
Q THE HONG KONG
Qb POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY

s B TS

EVENT AGENDA
13 March, 2018 (Tuesday)
Start End Topic Speaker Title
9:00 9:30 Zero Discharge of Hazardous Chemical Wallace Luk Regional Technical Consultant
UL Consumer and Retail Services
9:30 10:00 Grading System of Feather and Down in China Xu Jie Deputy Secretary General
China Feather & Down Industrial Association
10:00 10:45 Interpretation on Existing China Standard for Song Bao Guo  Director of Zhejiang Academy of Science &
Feather and Down Products, and the introduction Technology for Inspection and Quarantine
of standard revision trend.
10:45 11:00 Break
11:00 12:00 Forum: A Deeper Understanding of International Yao Xiao Man Chairman
Quality and Regulation of Feather and Down China Feather & Down Industrial Association
Q&A Session Song Bao Guo  Director of Zhejiang Academy of Science &
Technology for Inspection and Quarantine
Ling Li Textile, Feather and Down Technical Consultant

UL Consumer and Retail Services
Dr. Darryl Yun  North China General Manager
(Facilitator) UL Consumer and Retail Services

12:00 12:15 Closing Remarks Alvin Fung General Manager & Vice President
UL Consumer and Retail Services, Asia
12:15 15:30 Lunch and UL Laboratory Tour (By Registration)



