Co-Organizer 协办单位:







FEATHER AND DOWN GLOBAL TECHNICAL SUMMIT

EVENT AGENDA

12 March, 2018 (Monday)

Start	End	Topic	Speaker	Title
9:00	9:10	Welcome Note from UL	Alvin Fung	General Manager & Vice President UL Consumer and Retail Services, Asia
9:10	9:20	Welcome Note from China Feather & Down Industrial Association	Yao Xiao Man	Chairman China Feather & Down Industrial Association
9:20	9:30	Welcome Note from The Hong Kong Polytechnic University	Prof. Wong	Faculty Dean of Applied Science and Textiles The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
9:30	10:30	Forum: The Origin and Farming Environment of Feather and Down in China	Chen Wen Jian	Chairman of Wuchuan Feather and Down Association
			Ben Zuo	General Manager of Dezhou Shangyu Down and Feather Co. Ltd.
			Jason Ding	President of Dezhou Shangyu Down and Feather Co. Ltd.
			Dr. Darryl Yun (Facilitator)	North China General Manager UL Consumer and Retail Services
10:30	10:45	Break		
10:45	11:45	The origin of feather and down≠Quality	Yao Xiao Man	Chairman China Feather & Down Industrial Association
11:45	12:15	The current status of "Live-Plucking"	Raymond Jiang	Secretary General China Feather & Down Industrial Association
12:15	14:00	Lunch		
14:00	14:30	The Future Development and Technology of Feather and Down	Dr. CW Kan	Institute of Textiles and Clothing The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
14:30	15:30	Global Feather and Down Regulations and Case Study Sharing	Ling Li	Textile, Feather and Down Technical Consultant UL Consumer and Retail Services
15:30	15:50	Break		
15:50	16:50	China Consumer Product Quality & Safety Law, Regulation Update and Explanation	Dr. Darryl Yun	North China General Manager UL Consumer and Retail Services
18:00		Welcome Dinner (By Registration)		

Organizer 主办单位:

Co-Organizer 协办单位:







EVENT AGENDA

13 March, 2018 (Tuesday)

Start	End	Topic	Speaker	Title
9:00	9:30	Zero Discharge of Hazardous Chemical	Wallace Luk	Regional Technical Consultant
				UL Consumer and Retail Services
9:30	10:00	Grading System of Feather and Down in China	Xu Jie	Deputy Secretary General
				China Feather & Down Industrial Association
10:00	10:45	Interpretation on Existing China Standard for	Song Bao Guo	Director of Zhejiang Academy of Science &
		Feather and Down Products, and the introduction of standard revision trend.		Technology for Inspection and Quarantine
10.45	11.00	Dozzali		
10:45	11:00	Break	V V: 14	
11:00	12:00	Forum: A Deeper Understanding of International	Yao Xiao Man	Chairman
		Quality and Regulation of Feather and Down		China Feather & Down Industrial Association
		Q&A Session	Song Bao Guo	Director of Zhejiang Academy of Science &
				Technology for Inspection and Quarantine
			Ling Li	Textile, Feather and Down Technical Consultant
				UL Consumer and Retail Services
			Dr. Darryl Yun	North China General Manager
			(Facilitator)	UL Consumer and Retail Services
40.00	40.45			0.10
12:00	12:15	Closing Remarks	Alvin Fung	General Manager & Vice President
				UL Consumer and Retail Services, Asia
12:15	15:30	Lunch and UL Laboratory Tour (By Registration)		